The Profit Maker Proofing for August 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Profit Maker. The Profit Maker website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 17:00 Gowran |Inchiquin Star 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -35.27
Park

Single 31st 15:25 Gowran |Prioritise 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -33.27
Park

Single 31st 17:55 Hamilton |Zig Zag Zyggy 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -31.27

Single 31st 16:40 Bagan 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -29.27
\Worcester

Single 31st 16:10 Coconut Bay 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -27.27
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 31st 14:20 Income 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -25.27
Southwell

Single 31st 13:50 Hizaam 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -23.27
Southwell

Single 30th 15:00 Willingly 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.27
Chepstow

Single 30th 18:40 Newton |Presenting 4.50 2.00 Loss DSQ -2.00 -19.27
Abbot Yeats

Single 30th 16:10 Ripon  |Arranmore 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -17.27

Single 29th 15:15 Epsom |Wodeton 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -15.27
Downs

Single 29th 16:16 Ripon  |Value Theory 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -13.27

Single 29th 15:31 Gilt Edge 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -20.27
Chepstow

Single 29th 17:05 Bomb Squad 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.27
Southwell

Single 29th 14:14 Cartmel |Native Fighter 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -16.27

Single 28th 16:25 Beverley |Foreseeable 4.33 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.27

Future

Single 28th 17:10 Intervention 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -12.27
Yarmouth

Single 28th 14:50 King Of Ithaca 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.27
Yarmouth

Single 25th 19:45 Prairie Falcon 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.27
Newcastle

Single 25th 18:45 Galiac 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18.27
Newcastle

Single 25th 17:45 Solar Joe 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -16.27
Newcastle

Single 25th 14:45 Ayr Harbour 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14.27
Chelmsford
City

Single 25th 14:18 Ffos Las |Felix Natalis 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -12.27

Single 24th 20:30 Kempton |Essencial 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.77

Single 24th 18:00 Kempton |Bulleit 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -15.77

Single 24th 15:20 Gift Of Raaj 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -13.77
Musselburgh

Single 24th 14:50 Mrs Bagerran 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.77
Musselburgh

Single 24th 15:10 Lingfield |Thapa VC 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.77

Single 24th 15:00 Catterick |Billian 7.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 -7.77

Cancelled

Single 23rd 16:20 Bangor- |Bridge Road 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.77
On-Dee

Single 23rd 19:00 Fontwell |Presenting 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.77

Yeats

Single 23rd 15:00 Pisgah Pike 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3.77

\Worcester
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 20:45 Masqool 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1.77
Southwell
Single 22nd 18:20 Stratford |Blaze A Trail 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 0.23
Single 22nd 15:00 Chifa 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.27
Chepstow
Single 22nd 15:20 Brighton |Temur Khan 4.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3.27
Single 21st 17:42 Sandown|Prism 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1.27
Single 21st 16:12 Sandown|Devil's Angel 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 0.73
Single 21st 15:06 Seal Of 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2.73
Yarmouth Solomon
Single 21st 15:50 Brighton |Vitesse Du Son 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 4.73
Single 20th 17:35 Sandown|Neptunian 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 6.73
Single 20th 14:05 Sandown|Grande Dame 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.73
Single 20th 15:00 York Sacred 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.73
Single 19th 16:45 York Salt Lake City 4.33 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 12.73
Single 19th 15:35 York Royal Aclaim 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.73
Single 19th 15:00 York Noble Style 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 16.73
Single 18th 18:05 Killarney |Aristovic 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.73
Single 18th 16:45 York One Nation 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 12.73
Single 18th 16:10 York Mimikyu 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 14.73
Single 17th 15:25 Hot Team 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 15:00 York Aikhal 4.33 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 18.73
Single 17th 14:25 York Chaldean 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 20.73
Single 16th 19:45 Cathayensis 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 18:55 Open Mind 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.73
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 14:00 Kempton |Sherbet 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 15.73
Fountain
Single 15th 18:10 Bangor- |Bob's Bar 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 17.73
On-Dee
Each Way 15th 17:40 Bangor- |Punxsutawney 7.00 2.00 Loss ] -2.00 19.73
On-Dee Phil
Single 15th 19:50 Windsor |Pride Of Nepal 2.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.73
Single 15th 14:20 Catterick [Man Made Of 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 23.73
Smoke
Single 15th 13:50 Catterick |Just Hiss 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 25.73
Each Way 14th 15:53 Phinow 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 27.73
Southwell
Each Way 14th 14:43 Bint Al Daar 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 27.13
Southwell
Single 14th 16:10 Flint Hill 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 29.13
Pontefract
Single 14th 15:45 Copperplate 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 31.13
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 14:00 Schwartz 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 33.13
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 16:28 Mums Tipple 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 26.47
Newmarket
Single 13th 15:30 Curragh |Mauiewowie 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 21.47
Single 13th 16:00 Ripon Bearwith 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 17.47
Single 13th 15:35 Newbury |Pogo 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.47
Single 12th 20:25 Thirsk  |Cobra Kai 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.47
Single 12th 14:35 Newbury |Zulu Tracker 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 23.47
Single 12th 15:40 Newbury |Miss Attitude 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 19.47
Single 11th 20:10 Lingfield |Diamond Bay 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 11.47
Single 11th 18:40 Lingfield |Royal Aviation 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.47
Each Way 11th 17:40 Lingfield |Giewont 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.47
Each Way 11th 17:10 Lingfield |Alablaqg 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 4.47
Each Way 11th 14:45 Beverley |Van Gerwen 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.47
Single 11th 15:30 Ffos Las |Bibulous 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.47




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 11th 14:20 Ffos Las |Saorla 2.63 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10.47
Single 10th 14:50 Bellstreet 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 12.47
Yarmouth Bridie
Single 10th 16:00 Salisbury|Zlatan 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.97
Single 10th 15:00 Salisbury|Leuven Power 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 9.97
Each Way 9th 17:40 Carlisle |Navy Wren 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 5.97
Single 9th 20:00 Carlisle |Hollis Brown 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 7.97
Single 9th 20:15 Snap Ambush 2.75 2.00 Loss U -2.00 9.97
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 15:15 Rampoldi Plan 3.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 11.97
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:00 Lingfield |Healing Power 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.97
Single 8th 20:20 Ripon Piastrella 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 15.97
Single 8th 18:05 Windsor |Talamanca 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 17.97
Each Way 8th 17:35 Windsor |Coloane 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.97
Single 8th 15:45 Prenup 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11.97
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 14:15 Radetsky 3.25 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 13.97
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 15:30 Kempton |Tamilla 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 15.97
Single 7th 16:45 Haydock |Good Earth 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 12.97
Single 7th 15:10 Windsor |Port Noir 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.97
Single 7th 16:22 Leicester|Ring of Light 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 16.97
Single 6th 16:15 Curragh |Little Big Bear 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 18.97
Single 6th 15:15 Curragh |Dubawi Legend 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 11.45
Single 6th 16:30 Ascot Hamaki 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 14.45
Each Way 6th 15:55 Ascot Jungle Cove 15.00 2.00 Win 1 16.80 4.46
Single 5th 14:30 Thirsk  |Saleet 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12.34
Single 5th 15:10 Birkenhead 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10.34
Musselburgh
Single 5th 14:50 Brighton |Ravi Road 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -8.34
Single 5th 18:17 Haydock |Ramz 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6.34
Single 4th 18:53 Ayr Poet's Magic 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.34
Single 4th 19:15 Sandown|Frantastic 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2.34
Single 4th 15:50 Brighton |Bbob Alula 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.34
Single 4th 15:00 Rodolfo 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.66
Nottingham
Single 3rd 17:20 Corinthia 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 3.66
Pontefract Knight
Single 3rd 14:40 Brighton |Asense 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3
Single 3rd 15:00 Qoya 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1
Newcastle
Single 3rd 14:30 Slainte Mhath 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1
Newcastle
Single 2nd 17:50 Kempton |Zakram 4.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3
Single 2nd 19:10 Campese 3.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 5
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 15:45 Catterick |Rain Cap 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 7
Single 2nd 14:10 Catterick |Tango Man 3.75 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 2
Single 1st 19:30 Windsor |Shampion 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 4
Single 1st 14:55 Ripon Blistering 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4
Barney
Single 1st 14:48 Ayr Glasses Up 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the



sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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